Rank Country Name/Club

CZE
CZE
CZE
4 -
CZE
5 -
CZE

g ksis © 2026 http://rgform.eu

1. zavod 34. roCniku JihoCeské ligy 2026
15.02.2026 - 15.02.2026 - Seniorky B(2010 a st.) - All Around

Year

Kuchtova
Tereza
Proactive
Milevsko

Kadlecova
Andrea
GSK Tabor

Fedakova
Johana
TJ Sokol
Bernartice

Posavadova
Stella

SKMG Méj
Ceské
Budéjovice z.s.
Jungbauerova
Jana

Proactive
Milevsko

2009

2008

2010

2010

2008

D

3.500

5.300

3.400

3.000

O

A E

Ded.

16.500 (2)

6.300 6.700

18.050 (1)

6.500 6.550 -0.30
16.250 (3)
6.800 6.050

14.950 (4)

6.100 5.850

Printed 2026-02-15 16:21:36

[
D A E

14.750

2.600 6.100 6.050

Ded.

m

{!

D A E

Ded.

16.050 (2)
3.900 5.850 6.300

17.050 (1)

3.900 6.200 6.950

13.650 (3)

3.400 5.400 4.850

@

D A E

Ded.

14.950 (1)

2.700 6.100 6.150
13.700 (2)

3.500 5.450 4.750

Page 1

Score

32.550

32.000

31.750

31.000

28.600




