

1. závod 34. ročníku Jihočeské ligy 2026

15.02.2026 - 15.02.2026 - Seniorky B(2010 a st.) - All Around

Rank	Country	Name/Club	Year	○				●				🍴				🌀				Score
				D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	CZE	Kuchtová Tereza <i>Proactive Milevsko</i>	2009	16.500 (2)								16.050 (2)								32.550
				3.500	6.300	6.700	-					-	3.900	5.850	6.300	-				
2.	CZE	Kadlecová Andrea <i>GSK Tábor</i>	2008									17.050 (1)				14.950 (1)				32.000
							-					-	3.900	6.200	6.950	-	2.700	6.100	6.150	
3.	CZE	Fedáková Johana <i>TJ Sokol Bernartice</i>	2010	18.050 (1)												13.700 (2)				31.750
				5.300	6.500	6.550	-0.30					-				-	3.500	5.450	4.750	
4.	CZE	Posavádová Stella <i>SKMG Máj České Budějovice z.s.</i>	2010	16.250 (3)				14.750 (1)												31.000
				3.400	6.800	6.050	-	2.600	6.100	6.050	-				-					
5.	CZE	Jungbauerová Jana <i>Proactive Milevsko</i>	2008	14.950 (4)								13.650 (3)								28.600
				3.000	6.100	5.850	-					-	3.400	5.400	4.850	-				